

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 12077/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/02/2013
in WPC No. 134/2013 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At
Bilaspur)

DHARMENDRA KUMAR AGRAHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shri Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2015.09.12
12:06:42 IST
Reason: